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2024 CMR Resorters of the Year!

Congratulations to Nancy and Troy Loren
Little Boy Resort, Longville

They are pictured here with their daughter's family: Jordan, Robert, and new
grandbaby Sawyer Sabey!
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MINNESOTA CMR 2024 Fall Conference Major Sponsors
‘ Thank you for your support!

Brian Schmitz | brian@bantersoftware.com R E S R ’
952-905-9024 | www.resortforward.com
David Olson | dave@bantersoftware.com F O R WA R D

952-393-9288

Reservation Software For Resorts, NOT Hotels

w’ www.rezStream.com | Jeff Hebrink, Sales
Director sales@rezstream.com | 303-872-6121

T

rezStream’

Better Lodging Simplified

www.northwoodsbank.com

MarkAndersen N o RTHWOO Ds

markandersen@northwoodsbank.com BAN K
218-366-4852 We make it happen-for o,
T ———

Roger Stewart
rogerstewart@northwoods bank.com | 218-732-7221

www.L2brands.com

Mark Caropreso| mcaropreso@Il2brands.com | 443-864-2236
L EAG U E Josh Fabio | jefabio@gmail.com | 651-485-8109
IMHeY-No2'@ Derek Leigh | derekleigh7@gmail.com | 563-579-4014
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Thank you to our Silver Sponsors!

NN ESO Al
Salles®

Mike Anderson, Broker/Owner
mike@mnresortsales.com

Joan Petersen | joan@mnresortsales.com
Ross Coyer | ross@mnresortsales.com
Steve Kulifaj | steve@mnresortsales.com

Dan Houle | danielghoule@gmail.com

nelsonink

APPAREL & PROMOTIONAL PRODUCTS

Melissa Nelson
inkstains@wiktel.com

Jessica Logelin
nelsonink2@wiktel.com
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Mike & Clint lead the live auction as the
comedy duo. Clint designed and built this
clever piece of outdoor furniture from
cedar wood and a water tank.

Welcome New Members!

Cabin O’ Pines Resort

Ross & Lara Coyer
Orr, MN

% RUSTIES

Log Cabin Rustics

Zafar Khan
St Paul, MN

https://mailchi.mp/a40365d60899/whats-happening-november-2024

thrivent

Thrivent

Benjamin Weerts
Grand Rapids, MN

ENTE

Skyline Homes

Dale Allen
Lancaster, WI
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Aspiring Members
Kurt & Amber Weingart

Bloomington MN
kweingart3@gmail.com

Please let me know if you have any questions. I am happy to help.

Sue Malikowski

Office Manager
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